Short Description
WG5Kxxx
Modular DC Converter System
Article No.: BNH-WG5Kxxx
Date of edition/rev.: 26.07.2011
Modular Converter System
Short Description
Flexiva automation & Robotik GmbH

ol
at
ed
co
nn
ec
tio
n
in
 p
ar
al
le
l
others
DC/DC ZEMIS® PM3K030 2.5kW 0 … 30V DC -100 ... 0 … 100A yes yes yes
DC/DC ZEMIS® PM3K045 2.5kW 0 …45V DC -75 ... 0 … 75A yes yes yes
DC/DC ZEMIS® PM3K060 2.5kW 0 … 60V DC -50 ... 0 … 50A yes yes yes
DC/DC ZEMIS® PM3K120 2.5kW 0 … 120V DC -25 ... 0 … 25A yes yes yes
DC/DC ZEMIS® PM3K350 3.0kW 0 … 350V DC -10 … 0 … 10A yes no yes
DC/AC ZEMIS® PM3AC10 2.3kW 230V AC 10A / 16 A for 30s yes no no mains/isolated
operation possible
Tab. 1  Types of modules
Type Order No. Characteristics
MT V1 ZEMIS® WG5K010 max. 4 modules, 1 serial interface per module